MCN-08-30
MMCN-08-2
MMCN-08-4
MCN_000830_EN_Rev05 / 2025-06
08
Nozzle Series
Product Catalog
                                  H O T  R U N N E R  T E C H N O L O G Y

Zvh Cylindrical
Gate height
© Barnes Molding Solutions Technical specifications subject to change.
MCN_000830_EN_Rev05 / 2025-06 7
MCN-08-30
Valve Gate System Information
H O T  R U N N E R  T E C H N O L O G Y
One Drop Nozzle
Illustrations simplified, schematically drawn and not to scale. All dimensions in mm.
MCN-08-30
H
o
H
1
Code DTE Watt
079 62 MCN-08-30-S8-079 180 W
104 87 MCN-08-30-S8-104 280 W
129 112 MCN-08-30-S8-129 380 W
154 137 MCN-08-30-S8-154 420 W
179 162 MCN-08-30-S8-179 420 W
204 187 MCN-08-30-S8-204 420 W
229 212 MCN-08-30-S8-229 500 W
© Barnes Molding Solutions Technical specifications subject to change.
MCN_000830_EN_Rev05 / 2025-06 8
MMCN-08-2
Valve Gate System Information